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50
51
52
53

Fony6

2215310-22
2215301-22
2215286-22
2216642-22
2215252-22
2215337-22
2245314-22
2216602-22
2215293-22
2216643-22
2215259-22
2245322-22
2215320-22
2245592-22
2215258-22
2245307-22
2247226-22
2216679-22
2216622-22
2216635-22
2216668-22
2215318-22
2216619-22
2215994-22
2216682-22
2247208-22
2215234-22
2215299-22
2247201-22
2245317-22
2215317-22
2245420-22
2247202-22
2215241-22
2216662-22
2215233-22
2215268-22
2247203-22
2215245-22
2215267-22
2216658-22
2215281-22
2216637-22
2247204-22
2216639-22
2216657-22
2215261-22
2245301-22
2215205-22
PL-005011-22
2245406-22
2216681-22
2245124-22

]
i

A
0
0
1
1
1
1
0
0
1
1
1
0
0
0
0
0
1
0
0
0
1
1
0
0
1
0
0
1
0
0
1
0
1
0
1
0
0
0
1
0
0
1
1
0
0
0
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

BigctaHb

328.644
328.644
328.644
328.644
328.644
328.644
320.612
328.644
328.644
328.644
328.644
320.612
328.644
328.644
328.644
320.612
328.644
328.644
328.644
328.644
328.644
328.644
328.644
328.644
328.644
328.644
328.644
328.644
328.644
320.612
328.644
304.676
328.644
328.644
328.644
328.644
328.644
328.644
328.644
328.644
328.644
328.644
328.644
328.644
328.644
328.644
328.644
320.612
328.644
328.644
304.676
302.082
303.489

Yac npuaborty. Jlbot N2 5

Ce3oH 2022. JiboTt 3abapa, Big 25.09.2022 08:14:58

Mpwnir

12:58:45
12:58:55
12:58:57
12:59:04
12:59:04
12:59:14
12:58:15
13:09:05
13:09:09
13:09:19
13:09:56
13:03:50
13:12:29
13:12:34
13:12:36
13:06:20
13:14:13
13:14:15
13:14:18
13:14:19
13:17:20
13:17:32
13:18:45
13:18:49
13:20:01
13:20:02
13:20:05
13:20:07
13:20:24
13:13:25
13:21:03
12:58:44
13:22:10
13:22:15
13:22:21
13:22:25
13:22:26
13:22:28
13:22:37
13:22:39
13:22:44
13:24:21
13:24:27
13:24:28
13:25:32
13:27:01
13:27:43
13:22:17
13:30:12
13:31:43
13:10:18
13:08:03
13:09:40

Yac nboty LUBMAKicTb

04:43:47
04:43:57
04:43:59
04:44:06
04:44:06
04:44:16
04:43:17
04:54:07
04:54:11
04:54:21
04:54:58
04:48:52
04:57:31
04:57:36
04:57:38
04:51:22
04:59:15
04:59:17
04:59:20
04:59:21
05:02:22
05:02:34
05:03:47
05:03:51
05:05:03
05:05:04
05:05:07
05:05:09
05:05:26
04:58:27
05:06:05
04:43:46
05:07:12
05:07:17
05:07:23
05:07:27
05:07:28
05:07:30
05:07:39
05:07:41
05:07:46
05:09:23
05:09:29
05:09:30
05:10:34
05:12:03
05:12:45
05:07:19
05:15:14
05:16:45
04:55:20
04:53:06
04:54:42

Kny6 Camb6ip

Koed.
Bban HaLioH.

(xny6)

1158.08  100.00 2.625

1157.40 99.73 5.249

1157.27 99.47 7.874
1156.79 99.20 10.499
1156.79 98.93 13.123
1156.11 98.67 15.748
1131.77 98.40 18.373
1117.39 98.13 20.997
1117.14 97.87 23.622
1116.51 97.60 26.247
111417 97.33 28.871
1109.90 97.07 31.496
1104.62 96.80 34.121
1104.31 96.53 36.745
1104.19 96.27 39.370
1100.37 96.00 41.995
1098.23 95.73 44.619
1098.10 95.47 47.244
1097.92 95.20 49.869
1097.86 9493 52.493
1086.91 94.67 55.118
1086.19 94.40 57.743
1081.84 94.13 60.367
1081.60 93.87 62.992
1077.34 93.60 65.617
1077.29 93.33 68.241
107711 93.07 70.866
1076.99 92.80 73.491
1075.99 92.53 76.115
1074.26 92.27 78.740
1073.71 92.00 81.365
1073.68 91.73 83.990
1069.80 91.47 86.614
1069.51 91.20 89.239
1069.17 90.93 91.864
1068.93 90.67 94.488
1068.88 90.40 97.113
1068.76 90.13 99.738
1068.24 89.87 102.362
1068.12 89.60 104.987
1067.84 89.33 107.612
1062.26 89.07 110.236
1061.91 88.80 112.861
1061.85 88.53 115.486
1058.21 88.27 118.110
1053.18 88.00 120.735
1050.82 87.73  123.360
1043.26 8747 125.984
1042.54 87.20 128.609
1037.55 86.93 131.234
1031.63 86.67 133.858
1030.64 8640 136.483
1029.82 86.13  139.108

Koed. Koed.
HaWioH. HauioH.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH
HHA) ni)
21.773 0.000
23.328 0.000
24.883 0.000
26.439 0.000
27.994 0.000
29.549 0.000
41.991 0.000
63.764 0.000
65.319 0.000
66.874 0.000
76.205 0.000
79.316 0.000
83.981 0.000
85.537 0.000
87.092 0.000
90.202 0.000
93.313 0.000
94.868 0.000
96.423 0.000
97.978 0.000
104.199 0.000
105.754  0.000
108.865 0.000
110.420 0.000
115.086 0.000
116.641 0.000
118.196 0.000
119.751 0.000
124417 0.000
127.527 0.000
129.082 0.000
130.638 0.000
132.193 0.000
133.748 0.000
135.303 0.000
136.858 0.000
138414  0.000
139.969 0.000
141.524  0.000
143.079 0.000
144.635 0.000
158.631 0.000
161.742 0.000
163.297 0.000
167.963 0.000
171.073 0.000
177.294  0.000
185.070 0.000
188.180 0.000
191.291 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
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lFony6oBop

lenbXunHcbkni M.B.
[enbXunHcbknii M.B.
lenbXunHcbKni M.B.
[enbxunHcbknii M.B.
[enbXunHcbknii M.B.

lenbXunHcbkni M.B.

Caran A 4.

lenbXunHcbKnii M.B.
[enbXunHcbknii M.B.
[enbxunHcbknii M.B.

[enb>xvHcbkuii M.B.

Caran A 4.

lenbXunHcbkni M.B.

Onina A.C.

[enbXxunHcbknii M.B.

Caran A.A.
Onina A.C.

[enbXXunHcbknii M.B.

Onina A.C.

lenbXunHcbKnii M.B.
[enbXunHcbknii M.B.
[enbXunHcbKnii M.B.
[enb>xuHcbkuii M.B.
[enbXunHcbknii M.B.
[enbXnHcbKni M.B.
[enbXunHcbknii M.B.
lenbXunHcbKnii M.B.
[enbXunHcbknin M.B.
[enbXunHcbKkni M.B.

Caran A.A.

[enbXunHcbknii M.B.

Bypwi |.4.

[enbXunHcbknin M.B.
[enbXunHcbKnii M.B.
[enbxuHcbknin M.B.
[enbXunHcbknii M.B.
TenbXnHcbkni M.B.
[enbXunHcbknii M.B.

Onina A.C.

[enbXunHcbknii M.B.
[enbxxunHcbkni M.B.
[enb>xuHcbkuii M.B.
[enbXunHcbknii M.B.
lenbXunHcbkni M.B.
[enbXunHcbknin M.B.

Onina A.C.

[enbXxuHcbkmnin M.B.

Caran A 4.

Onina A.C.
Onina A.C.
Bypwii |.4.

Tuma P.O.
Mopga O.3.

Kny6

Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip



54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

2245907-22
2216608-22
2215217-22
2216620-22
PL-004-22
2245960-22
2245313-22
2245901-22
2215311-22
2245939-22
2245001-22
2245417-22
2245980-22
2245963-22
2245319-22
2215295-22
PL-07927-22
2245903-22
2245937-22
2245938-22
2245958-22
2245324-22
2245482-22
2245427-22
2215977-22
2245416-22
2245959-22
2245917-22
PL-20879-22
PL-00612-22
2245949-22
2247217-22
2245548-22
2245516-22
2223415-22
2245923-22
2245403-22
2245134-22
2245026-22
2245940-22
2245481-22
2245492-22
2245951-22
2245495-22
PL-00617-22
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302.082
328.644
328.644
328.644
320.612
302.082
320.612
302.082
328.644
302.082
304.317
304.676
302.082
302.082
320.612
302.396
302.396
302.082
302.082
302.082
302.082
320.612
306.423
304.676
304.676
304.676
302.082
302.082
302.082
303.958
302.082
302.082
302.396
302.396
302.082
302.082
304.676
303.489
304.317
302.082
306.423
306.423
302.082
306.423
303.958

13:08:40
13:35:.07
13:35:08
13:35:09
13:28:00
13:10:51
13:29:28
13:11:19
13:37:34
13:11:32
13:14:14
13:15:08
13:13:16
13:13:22
13:33:47
13:16:43
13:17:20
13:17:02
13:17:08
13:17:08
13:17:16
13:36:07
13:24:29
13:22:51
13:22:51
13:22:53
13:20:50
13:20:59
13:21:09
13:26:22
13:26:13
13:26:14
13:26:45
13:26:53
13:26:59
13:27:06
13:29:49
13:28:48
13:29:40
13:27:39
13:32:46
13:32:54
13:29:02
13:34:12
13:40:52

04:53:43
05:20:09
05:20:10
05:20:11
05:13:02
04:55:54
05:14:30
04:56:22
05:22:36
04:56:35
04:59:16
05:00:10
04:58:19
04:58:25
05:18:49
05:01:45
05:02:22
05:02:05
05:02:11
05:02:11
05:02:19
05:21:09
05:09:31
05:07:53
05:07:53
05:07:55
05:05:53
05:06:02
05:06:12
05:11:24
05:11:16
05:11:17
05:11:47
05:11:55
05:12:02
05:12:09
05:14:51
05:13:50
05:14:42
05:12:42
05:17:48
05:17:56
05:14:05
05:19:14
05:25:54

1028.48
1026.53
1026.48
1026.42
1024.21
1020.89
1019.44
1019.28
1018.74
1018.54
1016.88
1015.02
1012.62
1012.28
1005.63
1002.14
1000.10
999.99
999.66
999.66
999.22
998.33
990.01
989.58
989.58
989.47
987.57
987.09
986.55
976.10
970.49
970.44
969.89
969.48
968.11
967.75
967.69
967.04
967.01
966.04
964.20
963.80
961.79
959.87
932.67

85.87
85.60
85.33
85.07
84.80
84.53
84.27
84.00
83.73
83.47
83.20
82.93
82.67
82.40
82.13
81.87
81.60
81.33
81.07
80.80
80.53
80.27
80.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

141.732
144.357
146.982
149.606
152.231
154.856
157.480
160.105
162.730
165.354
167.979
170.604
173.228
175.853
178.478
181.102
183.727
186.352
188.976
191.601
194.226
196.850
199.475
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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Tuma P.O.

[enbXunHcbknin M.B.
[enbXunHcbKnii M.B.
[enb>xuHcbknii M.B.

Caran A 4.
Tuma P.O.
Caran A.A.
Tuma P.O.

[enbXunHcbknii M.B.

Tvma P.O.
Byninn CA.
Bypuii 1.
Tuma P.O.
Tvma P.®.
Caran A.4.
BapHa P.I.
bapHa P.I1.
Tuma P.O.
Tvma P.O.
Tvma P.O.
Tvma P.O.
Caran A.4.
Mykanak M.M.
Bypuii |A.
Bypwii |.4.
Bypwuii 1.
Tvma P.O.
Tuma P.O.
Tvma P.O.
MacHuk O.M.
Tvma P.®.
Tuma P.O.
Bbapna P.MM.
bapHa P.I.
Tvma P.O.
Tvma P.O.
Bypwii |.4.
Mopga O.3.
Bynin C.A.
Tuma P.O.
Mykanak M.M.
Mykanak M.M.
Tvma P.O.
Mykanak M.M.
MacHuk O.M.

19.05.2024 13:41:40

Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip



